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V400 LED SCREEN TRUSS

Weight (0.5m/1m/2m/3m):

Finishing:���Powder�Coating�BLACK�or�Natural�Silver

Compatibility:��Globaltruss:�F44

Included��Items:��1x�Set�Spigot,�Pin,�Spring

0.5m���� 1                 m���� 2                  m����� 3                  m

Model NO:V400

2m 4m 6m 8m 10m 12mLoading Capac i ty Spec .

Centra l Point Load Weight(Kgs)

Def lect ion(mm)

Distr ibuted Load Weight(kgs/Hook)

Def lect ion(mm)

1800

3.8

840

4

875

11

400

13

700

29

200

32

525

43

120

48.1

400

65

75

67

35

71

50

74

11.6��� 1                  8��� 3                  0.9��� 4                 3.7

Size(mm)                       

Material       

Main Tube(mm) 

Vice Tube(mm)

Brace Tube(mm)

Connectors Included

Hook

389x389 or 400X400 

6061-T6 or 6082-T6 

50x4

30x3

50x3

 4 x Conical, 8 x Spigot  Pins , R Clips

M18 Screw Bolt, 3/4-10UNC

56

0.08

0.16

0.32

0.48

0.5m

1m

2m

3m

Length/Pcs(M) SKU CODE CBM/Piece

V400(4)x0.5

V400(4)x1

V400(4)x2

V400(4)x3
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Weight (0.5m/1m/2m/3m):

Finishing:���Powder�Coating�BLACK�or�Natural�Silver

Compatibility:��Globaltruss:�F44

Included��Items:��1x�Set�Spigot,�Pin,�Spring

0.5m���� 1m���� 2m����� 3m

Model NO:V400

2m 4m 6m 8m 10m 12mLoading Capac i ty Spec .

Centra l Point Load Weight(Kgs)

Def lect ion(mm)

Distr ibuted Load Weight(kgs/Hook)

Def lect ion(mm)

1800

3.8

840

4

875

11

400

13

700
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200

32

525
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120

48.1

400

65

75
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35

71

50

74

11.6��� 18��� 30.9��� 43.7

Size(mm)                       

Material       

Main Tube(mm) 

Vice Tube(mm)

Brace Tube(mm)

Connectors Included

Hook

389x389 or 400X400 

6061-T6 or 6082-T6 

50x4

30x3

50x3

 4 x Conical, 8 x Spigot  Pins , R Clips

M18 Screw Bolt, 3/4-10UNC

56

0.08

0.16

0.32

0.48

0.5m

1m

2m

3m

Length/Pcs(M) SKU CODE CBM/Piece

V400(4)x0.5

V400(4)x1

V400(4)x2

V400(4)x3
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